SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 18434/2017

HIMALAYAN RIVER RUNNERS (INDIA) PVT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SOCIAL ACTION FOR FOREST AND ENVIRONMENT (SAFE) & ORS.Respondent(s)

Date: 06-09-2018 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following 0 R D E R $\,$

Not to be deleted from the date already notified i.e. 14.09.2018.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

www.ecourtsindia.com